
Memorandum 

To: ALL ELIGIBLE EMPLOYEES 

 From: HUMAN RESOURCES  

 Date: 12/23/2015 

Re: OBSERVED HOLIDAYS - 2016 

THE TOWN OF BRISTOL WILL 

OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING DAYS 

AS HOLIDAYS DURING THE 

CALENDAR YEAR OF 2016: 

 NEW YEAR’S DAY  

   Friday, January 1, 2016 

CIVIL RIGHTS DAY  

 Monday, January 18, 2016 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 

Monday, February 15, 2016 

MEMORIAL DAY  

Monday, May 30, 2016 

INDEPENDENCE DAY   

Monday, July 4, 2016 

LABOR DAY  

Monday, September 5, 2016 

COLUMBUS DAY    

Monday, October 10, 2016 

VETERAN’S DAY  

Friday, November 11, 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THANKSGIVING DAY 

Thursday, November 24, 2016  

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 

Friday, November 25, 2016       

CHRISTMAS DAY,  

Monday, December 26, 2016 
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